
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

1 

4 

1 

1 

5 

1 

6 

7 

No. 

115 

26 

14 

37w 

10 

31 

17y 

33 

71 

37b 

55 

43 

46 

17 

24 

1c 

Name 

Cal  Meeker 

Gray Gregory 

Tom Minnich 

Alan Frick 

Brent Berge 

Henry  Manney 

A.C. D'Augustine 

Joe DiLoreto 

Donald Stark 

Nick Colonna 

Jeff Gerken 

James Kuhns 

Chuck Mc Connell 

Fred Yeakel 

Tim Sharp 

Owen Gibson 

Class 

BSR 

BSR 

BSR 

ASR 

ASR 

BSR 

ASR 

BSR 

FM 

ASR 

M 

S2 

ASR 

GT 

BSR 

BSR 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

10 

9 

7 

6 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

1:02.945 

1:04.865 

1:06.197 

1:08.040 

1:11.079 

1:08.943 

1:11.415 

1:17.644 

1:16.702 

1:10.885 

1:11.446 

1:18.158 

1:06.894 

1:30.768 

1:29.597 

Make 

1973 Lola 

1973 Chevron 

1978 Chevron 

1969 Chevronm 

1978 Lola  

1971 Chevron  

1965 Genie 

1961 Dolphin 

1963 Lotus 

1970 Mc Laren 

1973 BMW  

2008 Zephyrus  

1 9 7 4  Lo la  F r is b e e   

1964 B ill  Thom a s  

1965 Bobsy 

1964 Townsend 

Model/Engine 

T292 

B 26 

B36 

B16 

Can-Am 

B19 

MK-10B 

Sportsracer 

23B 

M8C 

3.0 CSL 

MK4 

C e n t e r  s e a t  C a n  A m  

Cheetah 

SR3 

MK IV 

Color 

REd/White/Blue 

Yellow/Black 

Yellow/Silver 

White 

White 

Orange 

Yellow 

Red 

Blue/Silver 

Black 

Orange/Green 

Blue/Blk 

White 

Green 

Red 

Silver 

Hometown 

Oceanside, CA 

Houston, Tx 

Pebble  B each, C A  

L a  C a n a d a  F l in t r id g e ,  C A  

Mesa,AZ 

Santa Ana 

Brechenridge, Co 

H u n t in g t in  B e a c h ,  C A  

T r a b u c c o  C a n y o n ,  C A  

P a lo s  V e rd e  E s t , C A  

Alpine, CA 

Encinitas, Ca 

A rro yo  Gra nde ,  C A  

T r a b u c o  C a n yo n ,  C A  

Gold Canyon, AZ 

Arivaca, AZ 
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Margin of Victory 

19.350 

Avg. Speed 

94.030 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.945 

Best Speed 

97.228 

Best Lap by 

115 - Cal  Meeker 

 

SVRA Coronado Speed Festival 

Group 5,7  

Qualifying 2 

Race started at 14:26:56 

Naval Air Station North Island 1.700 miles 

9/19/2015 02:15 PM 

 CORONADO SPEED FESTIVAL

NAVAL AIR STATION NORTH ISLAND


